

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.3342 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	28.07.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter along with CrI.P.No.8535 of 2025 so as to enable him to file necessary petitions. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	